Published Spot Prices — February 2022

RTE 1

6 News

9 News

Nationwide

Primetime

Claire Byrne Live

Neven’s Irish Seafood

The Late Late Show

The Tommy Tiernan Show
Dancing with the Stars

Big Big Movie/Early Peak
Movie

Home Advantage
Smother (Drama)
Room to Improve

Change Makers

Beyond the Bulletts
Style Counsellors

Home of the Year

Fair City

How to be Good with
Money

Eastenders

Young Sheldon

Late Peak Movie
Operation Transformation
Crimecall

Today Show

News at One

Late Peak Documentary

COST (30

SEC)

€3,600
€5,800
€2,900
€3,100
€3,100
€3,000
€7,500
€5,900
€7,900

€4,300

€3,700
€5,000
€11,700

€4,500

€4,500
€4,500

€4,500
€5,500
€4,500

€4,700
€3,000
€5,900
€6,700
€4,900
€1,000
€1,000
€5,900

RTE 2

Home & Away
Grey’s Anatomy
Blue Bloods

The Simpsons
Late Peak Movie
The Big DIY SOS
Yellowstone

First Dates

Father Ted

Grand Designs

Allianz League Sunday
GAA Allianz League Live
Against the Head

Horse Racing —
Leopardstown

URC
Champions League Live

SSE Airtricity League/Friday
Night Soccer

COST (30
SEC)

€1,100
€1,500
€1,500
€1,000
€3,000
€1,000
€1,500
€4,200
€2,000

€1,000

€2,700
€5,000
€1,700

€2,200

€3,000
€7,400

€1,900



Nuacht €1,500

Horse Racing —
Leopardstown

An & Dec's Limitless Win €3,700

€2,200



