Published Spot Prices – February 2022

RTÉ 1	COST (30 SEC)	RTÉ 2	COST (30 SEC)
6 News	€3,600	Home & Away	€1,100
9 News	€5,800	Grey's Anatomy	€1,500
Nationwide	€2,900	Blue Bloods	€1,500
Primetime	€3,100	The Simpsons	€1,000
Claire Byrne Live	€3,100	Late Peak Movie	€3,000
Neven's Irish Seafood	€3,000	The Big DIY SOS	€1,000
The Late Late Show	€7,500	Yellowstone	€1,500
The Tommy Tiernan Show	€5,900	First Dates	€4,200
Dancing with the Stars	€7,900	Father Ted	€2,000
Big Big Movie/Early Peak Movie	€4,300	Grand Designs	€1,000
Home Advantage	€3,700	Allianz League Sunday	€2,700
Smother (Drama)	€5,000	GAA Allianz League Live	€5,000
Room to Improve	€11,700	Against the Head	€1,700
Change Makers	€4,500	Horse Racing – Leopardstown	€2,200
Beyond the Bulletts	€4,500	URC	€3,000
Style Counsellors	€4,500	Champions League Live	€7,400
Home of the Year	€4,500	SSE Airtricity League/Friday Night Soccer	€1,900
Fair City	€5,500		
How to be Good with Money	€4,500		
Eastenders	€4,700		
Young Sheldon	€3,000		
Late Peak Movie	€5,900		
Operation Transformation	€6,700		
Crimecall	€4,900		
Today Show	€1,000		
News at One	€1,000		
Late Peak Documentary	€5,900		

Nuacht	€1,500	
Horse Racing – Leopardstown	€2,200	
An & Dec's Limitless Win	€3,700	